
MANIPUR UNIBVERSITY OF CULTURE 
DEPARTMENT OF THANG-TA 

SEMESTER WISE DETAIL INFORMATION OF THE STUDENT 
--- 

B.A. 1st Semester 
Sl 
No. 

Name of the Students Semester & 
Dept. 

Aadhaar No Mobile No. Email ID 

1 Khumukcham Luwangleima Chanu B.A. 1st Sem 6167 6571 5661 8414064915 knic4654@gmail.com 
2 Shagolsem Khristi Devi B.A. 1st Sem 3283 1845 5163 9862311318 sagolsemkhristi@gmail.com 

3 Wangkheirakpam Joyson Singh B.A. 1st Sem 7507 9716 6556 9362895721 mangangjoyson67@gmail.com 

4 Wahengbam Rohit Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 9562 5978 9009 6909628345 wahengbamrohitsingh@gmail.com 

5 Shoraisam Rojit Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 7414 4146 9290 7005085771 shoraishamrojit@gmail.com 

6 Hijam Niyati Devi B.A. 1st Sem 5017 3642 5541 9366926672 niyatihijam@gmail.com 

7 Ngashepam Chingkheiganbi Chanu B.A. 1st Sem 8503 3372 1223 6909154329 khumamchingkheinganbi@gmail.co
m 

8 Thokchom Anju Devi B.A. 1st Sem 9654 8870 6843 9863813651 anjuthokchom118@gmail.com 

9 Eliza Naorem B.A. 1st Sem 7289 2498 4824 9862214032 Ibomchanaorem4@gmail.com 

10 Sanjenbam Abungo Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 8682 1090 1291 8837372132 sanjenbamabungo48@gmail.com 

11 Keisham Lingjenthoibi Chanu B.A. 1st Sem 8752 3087 1050 7085544214 lingjenthoibikeisham06@gmail.com 

12 Maleshwori Sapam B.A. 1st Sem 5773 9221 7826 9856140814 maleshworisapam@ gmail.com 

13 Naorem Anjana Devi B.A. 1st Sem 4718 7188 9173 9362778571 anjananaorem3@gmail.com 

14 Lanchenbi Ninthoujam B.A. 1st Sem 6449 3849 9351 9774975181 lchenbi215@gmail.com 

15 Khumankhaba Oinam B.A. 1st Sem 4649 7926 8541 8575357981 karunkhabameitei7@gmail.com 

16 Naoroibam Yaiphabi B.A. 1st Sem 3665 7646 3686 8798135231 yaiphabinaoroibam7@gmail.com 

17 Rex Koijam B.A. 1st Sem 9017 0137 4959 9366782507 rexkoijam@gmail.com 

18 Oinam Onix Singh B.A. 1st Sem 8826 9313 2721 8259910076 oninamonix06@gmail.com 

19 Ningombam Langamba Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 8763 3471 2002 7627928480 ningombamlangambameitei@gmail.
com 

20 Soibam Babina Devi B.A. 1st Sem 3673 3246 9437 9233835308 soibambabina17@gmail.com 

21 Nongkhombam Pilot Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 4973 8214 0379 6909599339 pilotnongthombam953@gmail.com 

22 Leishemba Yenkhomcha B.A. 1st Sem 3182 8905 5591 9362586440 leishemba5501@gmail.com 

23 Takhellambam Momoko B.A. 1st Sem 8023 8424 1483 6909630675 Momokotakhellambam4@gmail.co
m 

24 Khundongbam Tompok Singh B.A. 1st Sem 5789 6769 6576 9233530467 khundongbamtompok92@gmai.co
m 

25 Oinam Santosh Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 3855 4641 7688 8798131268 oinamonix06@gmail.com 

26 Mongjam Ilibart Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 6262 2043 8806 9378149385 ilibertmeitei@gmail.com 

27 Konthoujam Yaiphaba Singh B.A. 1st Sem 3484 3516 7788 7628972621 yaiphabakontoujamyaiphaba@gima
l.com 

28 Lingenthoibi Moirangthem B.A. 1st Sem 6816 1073 5847 9436660626 Lingelmoirangthem78@gmail.com 

29 Irabati Asem B.A. 1st Sem 5436 0006 9702 7005191400 irabatiasem@gmail.com 

30 Sili Chongtham B.A. 1st Sem 6562 8360 5714 9615157336 chongthamsili@gmail.com 

31 Borish Thongam Singh B.A. 1st Sem 7836 7786 9913 7005448340 borishthong12@gmail.com 

32 Kshetrimayum Rupachandra Singh B.A. 1st Sem 4509 1615 7421 9863991631 rupaksh23@gmail.com 

33 Jackson Potshangbam B.A. 1st Sem 3202 9273 5917 9366880340 jacksonpotshangbam7@gmai.com 

34 Naorem Byas Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 2557 1296 9146 9856893429 byasnaorem46@gamil 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

35 Poireinganba Thongbam B.A. 1st Sem 2498 3643 2187 8794231165 thongbampoirei@gmail.com 

36 Nongthonbam Sadananda B.A. 1st Sem 7436 6814 9245 8414991979 nongthonbamsadananda0@gmail.co
m 

37 Yengkhom Leingakpa B.A. 1st Sem 9059 7190 8069 9233832318 leingakpayengkhom@gmail.com 

38 Namerirakpam Livinson Singh B.A. 1st Sem 9053 3373 9226 7005901575 nameirakpamlivingson62@gmail.co
m 

39 Khundongbam Tompok Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 5789 6769 6576 9233530467 khundongbamtompok92@gmai.co
m 

40 Ningombam Henba Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 3047 2983 4613 9366709471 angomthoiba29@gmail.com 

41 Chingtham Leibakmacha B.A. 1st Sem 8974 4404 5438 8787810718 leibakmachachanchingtham@gmail.
com 

42 Takhellambam Rabi Singh  B.A. 1st Sem 6723 1021 6182 8413985323 rabitakhellambam1@gmail.com 

43 Irom Ronaldo Meitei B.A. 1st Sem 9795 0896 2108 9366737874 ronaldoirom463@gmail.com4 

44 Khangembam Sanathoi Singh B.A. 1st Sem 4462 0393 7104 7630076472 sanathoikhangembam58@gmail.co
m 

45 Gurumayum Bakimchandra Sharma B.A. 1st Sem 9162 1478 0943 8730962890 gurumayumindrasharma8@gmail.c
om 

46 Khundombam Dhoni Singh B.A. 1st Sem 6521 1351 7341 7085176788 dhonikhundongbam8@gmail.com 

47 Thoiba Yumnam B.A. 1st Sem 8487 1672 5700 9863913080 thoibay858@gmail.com 

48 Tongbram Ponglenngamba B.A. 1st Sem  6009493994  

49 Th. Baby Bembem Devi B.A. 1st Sem    

50 Bikash B.A. 1st Sem    

51 L Bishan B.A. 1st Sem    

52 Kh.priyangkaChanu B.A. 1st Sem    

53 N Ronisana Devi B.A. 1st Sem    

54 N Puja B.A. 1st Sem    

55 L Silpa B.A. 1st Sem    



 

 

 

BA 3rd Semester 

Sl. 
No 

Full Name of the Student Semester & 
Subject 

Aadhaar No. Phone No. Email ID 

1.  Ningthoujam Bishosan Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  4662 53884370  8787886900  ningthoujam974@gmail.com  

2.  Maibam Kipson Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  5508 14791913  9863751349  maibamkipson@gmail.com   

3.  Khundrakpam Valentina  B.A. 3rd Sem  6629 71159693  8131976318  valentinakhundrakpam45@gmail.com  

4.  Langlen Chingkhamayum B.A. 3rd Sem  2498 23970791  8118946214  langlenchingkhamayum009@gmail.com  

5.  Nongmaithem Malemngangbi Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  2033 2083 2483   6009976672  malemngangbinongmaithem06@gmail.com  

6.   Maisnam Roniya Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  4596 38641694   7085663235  maisnamroniya871@gmail. com  

7.  Mutum Naotombi 
Devi   

B.A. 3rd Sem  7513 30090070   9362986919  mutumnaotombi9@gmail. com  

8.  Sadananda Naorem B.A. 3rd Sem  5783 8308 6898  9362844319  sadanandanaorem94@gmail.com  

9.  Khangjrakpam Newdiya Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  6739 4103 9186  9383220720  khangjrakpamnewdiyamangang@gmail.com  

10.  Nongmaithem Loyumba  Meitei   B.A. 3rd Sem  9050 7263 6929  9362651223  loyumbameitei844@gmail.com  

11.   Thokchom Langamba Meitei   B.A. 3rd Sem  9199 59995412  9233594261  thokchomlangamba961@gmail.com  

12.   Louriyam Priyananda Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  7381 06990211  8729845343  denylai93@gmail.com  

13.  Phamdom Bishorjit Meetei B.A. 3rd Sem  6219 09183815  8798803215  phamdombishorjit82@gmail.com  

14.  Thongam Loyangamba Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  8292 69632379  8014819247  loyangambathongam6@gmail.com  

15.  LilinIrengbam 
 

B.A. 3rd Sem  5413 73096959  9863629347  lelinmangang@gmail.com  

16.  Kshetriayum Nirmal Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  5193 26294458  9863016465  nirmalkshetrimayum30@gmail.com  

17.   Depawin Laishram B.A. 3rd Sem  7457 95369262  9366787118  laishramdepawin@gmail.com  

18.  Khangembam Luckychand B.A. 3rd Sem  8616 81799043  9366632607  9366632607a@gmail.com  

19.  Thongam Stalon Meitei  B.A. 3rd Sem  7601 95105584  7005671720  thongamstalonmeitei25@gmail.com  

20.  Meipaksana Moirangcha B.A. 3rd Sem  4949 87524196  9366556133  meipaksanamoirangcha083@gmail.com  

21.  Moirangthem Leima Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  2376 50353693  6009005664  leimamoirangthem20@gmail.com  

22.  Laishram Dviya Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  7429 08266313  7005321585  Deviyalaishram112@gmail.com  

23.  Telem Talajit Singh  B.A. 3rd Sem  2411 57701026  8732814837  talajitmeiteiathouba@gmail.com  

24.  Khumbongmayum Shandhyarani 
Chanu 

B.A. 3rd Sem  2701 00742681  6009051688  khumbongmayumromita123@gmail.com  

25.  Maibam Robertson  B.A. 3rd Sem  7901 16652201  8732013834  maibamrobertson21@gmail.com  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

26.  Sanasam Menaka Chanu B.A. 3rd Sem  6564 00894407  9862718037  naobisanasam35@gmail.com  

27.  Sumy Thoudam B.A. 3rd Sem  2686 68108303  6009885276  machalsumy@gmail.com  

28.  Soibam Lamnganba B.A. 3rd Sem  7194 68971667  7005140989  soibamlamnganba0@gmail.com  

29.  Moirangthem Nithourel Meitei  B.A. 3rd Sem  4944 10344539  9366984841  ningthourelmeitei@gmail.com  

30.  Sarangthem Malemnganbi Chanu B.A. 3rd Sem  4494 98033101  9612188810  sarangthemtaruni@gmail.com  

31.  Konjengjam Thaja Chanu B.A. 3rd Sem  5398 64818665   8415881814  moirangchan92@gmail.com  

32.  Okram Thonglenngamba Meetei B.A. 3rd Sem  9096 46468845   7005461795   okramthong1993@gmail.com  

33.   Ngangom Rishita Devi  B.A. 3rd Sem  6300 63901770  9863709115  rishitangangom58@gmail.com  

34.  Angom Yaiphabi Devi   B.A. 3rd Sem  3405 78901212  9862042740  angomyaiphabi6@gmail.com  



B.A. 5TH SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Full Name of the Student 
Semester & 

Subject 
Aadhaar No. Phone No. Email ID 

1 Thoithoiba Khumanthem B.A. 5th Sem  490897305935 6009228853 khumanthemthoithoiba51@gmail.com 
2 Huidrom Hennithoi Singh B.A. 5th Sem  602854497360 9362006976 huidromhennithoi@gmail.com 
3 Oinam Chanchan B.A. 5th Sem  319771046549 9362660922 oinamnaobioinam@gmail.com 
4 Mayanglambam Milkey B.A. 5th Sem  313122171467 9362003315 mayanglmbmmilky@gmail.com 
5 Leishangthem Geetanjali Devi B.A. 5th Sem  371765244327 8014093412 geetanjalileishangthem484@gmail.com 
6 Salam Velinda Devi B.A. 5th Sem  462477613906 6009085093 velindasalam9@gmail.com 
7 Haobam SanutaChanu B.A. 5th Sem  377262200996 9233077137 sanutahaobam@gmail.com 
8 Haobam Onika Chanu B.A. 5th Sem  305235838757 9862444970 chanuonika@gmail.com 
9 Nongthombam Anjali Chanu B.A. 5th Sem  225384132159 9366705325 nonganjali98@gmail.com 

10 Sananu Maibam B.A. 5th Sem  258427706606 6009585419 sananumaibam000@gmail.com 
11 Haorongbam Anamika Devi B.A. 5th Sem  418325770346 9366518296 haorongbamanamika@gmail.com 
12 Mutum Dainachanu B.A. 5th Sem  930586002852 6909615357 mutumdanachanu@gmail.com 
13 Salam Melody Devi B.A. 5th Sem  500889087569 9366449907 salamdeban43@gmail.com 
14 Ajit Sanjrambam B.A. 5th Sem  442911569851 6009241280 sanjrambamajit@gmail.com 
15 Wangthoiren Luwangba Toijam B.A. 5th Sem  476062730060 7005307584 wangthoirentoijam@gmail.com 
16 Laishram Shelly Devi B.A. 5th Sem  559339297170 7629038178 laishramshelly2@gmail.com 
17 Nameirakpam Leishemba Mangang B.A. 5th Sem  543717130197 9362927227 leishembamang@gmail.com 
18 Shagolshem Engel Singh B.A. 5th Sem  671490780439 9366833705 yaimashagolshem212@gmail.com 
19 Garish Laishram B.A. 5th Sem  827977066406 7629089890 laishramgarish@gmail.com 
20 Wilson Yumnam B.A. 5th Sem  799309841448 9862399962 wilsonyumnam89@gmail.com 
21 Yambem Tony Meetei B.A. 5th Sem  726090542556 9612737487 tonyyambem314@gmail.com 
22 Nongthombam Sara Devi B.A. 5th Sem  384969332800 6009142840 saranongthombam@gmail.com 
23 Aheibam Renuka Devi B.A. 5th Sem  765457518021 8413022940 aheibamthoibinao@gmail.com 
24 YambemYaiphaba Meitei B.A. 5th Sem  232459009373 7085467146 yaiphabayambem12@gmail.com 
25 Haorokcham Daina Chanu B.A. 5th Sem  531291864786 8729972989 haorokchamdaina@gmail.com 
26  Gurumayum Binodkumar Sharma B.A. 5th Sem  241259816402 8413804964 gurumayumbinodkumar@gmail.com 
27   Laishram Prithibiraj Singh B.A. 5th Sem  627649723815 8413956718 prithibirajlaishram5@gmail.com 



M.A. 1ST SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Sl. 
No. 

Full Name of the Student Semester & 
Subject 

Aadhaar No. Phone No. Email ID 

1 Ngashepam Dineshor Singh  MA 1st Semester 
 

587980783721 8787587926 dineshorngashepam@gmail.com 

2 Mutum Chinglemba Singh  MA 1st Semester 917828155898 9366244072 chinglembabubu1544@gmail.com 

3  Athokpam Kemi Devi MA 1st Semester 402846274158 9863355137 Kemiathokpam@gmail.com 

4 Wahengbam Pritam Singh MA 1st Semester 887092956570 9378033629 Pritamluwang@gmail com 

5 Ngangom Jenivash Singh MA 1st Semester 7157 3128 1616 6909552221 ngangomjenivash@gmail.com 

6 Khangjrakpam Netrajit Singh MA 1st Semester 832157712901 7005048454 netrajitkhsingh@gmail.com 

7 Chungkham Soniya Devi  MA 1st Semester 290012641099 9366522679 chungkhamsoniya528@gmail.com 

8 Pukhrambam Babi Singh MA 1st Semester 6885 8771 8360 7421060391 Athoubakhuman83@gmail.com 

9 Chongtham Ryan Singh MA 1st Semester 546672561264 7629004588 chongthamryansingh@ gmail.com 

10 LeihaorungbamWattaba Meitei  MA 1st Semester 788435836463 9682521026 wattababoxer@gmail.com 

11 Soram Melody Chanu 
 

MA 1st Semester 485766012515 6009910759 sorammelody0@gmail.com 

12 Kayenpaibam Banita Devi  MA 1st Semester 349011644909 7005313626 banitakayenpaibam833@gmail.com 

13 Likla Chanu Moirangthem MA 1st Semester 359279168389 9863246526 moirangthemlikla2@gmail.com 

14 Nongmeikapam Aberani Devi  MA 1st Semester 803771926615 7005140002 aberaninong70005@gmail.com 

15 Kakchingtabam Meenakshi Devi  MA 1st Semester 442642177724 8131930865 meenakshikakchingtabam123@gmail.com 

16 Luwangba Hijam Centreng MA 1st Semester 771418889817 8798197017 ngamluwang@gmail.com  

17 Soibam Malemnganba Singh MA 1st Semester 552632162422 8132063137 malemnganbasoibam27@gmail.com 

18 Leitanthem Ayingbi MA 1st Semester 962690786104 9362007056 ayingbiangomcha24@gmail.com 



M.A. 3rd SEMESTER 

Sl. 
No. 

Full name of the student Semester & 
Subject 

Aadhaar No. Phone No. Email ID 

1 Yumnam Somoni Chanu MA 3rd Semester 260726568436 9862408801 somoniyumnam98@gmail.com 

2 Mutum Naoton Singh M.A 3rdThang-Ta 599761858675 8837010921 naotonmutum227@gmail.com 

3 Pukhrambam Nungsiyai Chanu M.A 3rdThang-Ta 264449766265 9863805363 yaichanu10@gmail.com 

4 Shamjetshabam Jeety Devi  M.A 3rdThang-Ta 236895662848 9366321141 jeetydevi63@gmail.com 

5 Lourembam Paolen Mangang M.A 3rdThang-Ta 438821866728 8730083607 lourembampaolenmangang@gmail.com 

6 Chingakham Abash Singh M.A 3rdThang-Ta 774674147133 9366708502 abashsingh761@gmail.com 

7 Ngangom Jetli M.A 3rdThang-Ta 680706228161 9366356723 jetling318@gmail.com 

8 Naorem Bishorjit Meitei M.A 3rdThang-Ta 909749801224 8119811278 bishorjitmangang4@gmail.com 

9 Mutum Abesana Devi M.A 3rdThang-Ta 357096528972 6009338609 abesanamutum33@gmail.com 

10 Ningthoujam Manisana M.A 3rdThang-Ta 945772048920 9233767601 manisananingthoujam030@gmail.com 

11 Rasuni Huidrom M.A 3rdThang-Ta 405038329360 7085875757 abemahuidromabemahuidrom@gmail. 
com 

12 Sanjit Singh Kshetrimayum M.A 3rdThang-Ta 686064954115 9863287112 Sanjitsinghksh520@gmail.com 

13 Manoharmayum Trinabarta Sharma M.A 3rdThang-Ta 639820875936 8787887517 manoharmayumtrinabartasharma@gma
il.com 

14 NungleppamchaLanleiba M.A 3rdThang-Ta 849972274649 8787769513 nungleppamchalanleibayai@gmail.com 

15 ThangjamRohit M.A 3rdThang-Ta 212969124101 6009231522 rohitthangjamrohit@gmail.com 

16 MdRohid Akhtar M.A 3rdThang-Ta 838763041397 8837365747 Rohitakhtar877@gmail.com 

17 KangabamShyamkumar Meitei M.A 3rdThang-Ta 486952418724 8787897206 Shyamkrkangabam@gmail.com 

18 YumnamNongshaba Meitei M.A 3rdThang-Ta 227010757169 6009082852 ynongshaba@gmail.com 

 

PHD SCHOLARS 

 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Full Name of the Student Semester & 
Subject 

Aadhaar No. Phone No. Email ID 

1. Thongam Yaiphaba Singh  PhD –Thang-Ta 2333 9707 6345 9612368018 thongam.yaiphaba1@gmail.com 

2. Neha Yumkhaibam PhD - Thang-Ta 2411 8133 6015 9863146965 nehayumkhaibam01@gmail.com 

3. Shoibam Benu Chanu PhD- Thang-Ta 3604 1435 2203 8787355454 Shoibambchanubchanu@gmail.com 

4. Mayanglambam Kamalkumar Singh PhD- Thang-Ta 556047530152 8794157288 mkamalkumarsingh@gmail.com 

5. Okram Wangngamba Meetei PhD-Thang Ta 798648749684 7005764300 okramwang2@gmail.com 

6. Denish Ngangom PhD- Thang-Ta 5526 1982 9530 8787650033 ngangomdenish1@gmail.com 


